506317217 10/22/2020 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6363967

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME	CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY DA	ТА				
		Name	Name		
FAXI LIMITED				10/13/2020	
				·	
RECEIVING PARTY DAT	ГА				
Name:	KINTO JOIN LTD				
Street Address:	GREAT BURGH				
Internal Address:	BURGH HEATH				
City:	EPSOM, SURREY				
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM				
Postal Code:	KT18 5UZ				
Property Lyne		Number			
Property Type		Number			
Property Type Patent Number:	1	Number 0462605			
	1				
Patent Number:					
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE DA Fax Number:	ATA	0462605			
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will be	ATA	0462605 the e-mail address first; if th			
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE DA Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p	ATA e sent to provided;	0462605			
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE DA Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p Phone:	ATA e sent to provided; 2	0462605 the e-mail address first; if th if that is unsuccessful, it was 086001203 ispto@carmichael-co.com	ill be sent vi		
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE DA Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	ATA e sent to provided; 	0462605 <i>the e-mail address first; if th</i> <i>if that is unsuccessful, it wi</i> 086001203 uspto@carmichael-co.com NEVIN STUART CARMICHAE	ill be sent vi		
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE DA Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	ATA e sent to provided; L	0462605 <i>the e-mail address first; if th</i> <i>if that is unsuccessful, it w</i> 086001203 Ispto@carmichael-co.com NEVIN STUART CARMICHAE CARMICHAEL & CO.	ill be sent vi		
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE DA Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	ATA e sent to provided; 2 U N (1	0462605 the e-mail address first; if th if that is unsuccessful, it wi 086001203 Ispto@carmichael-co.com NEVIN STUART CARMICHAE CARMICHAEL & CO. 1657 PALM SPRING COURT	ill be sent vi L		
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE DA Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	ATA e sent to provided; 2 U N (1	0462605 <i>the e-mail address first; if th</i> <i>if that is unsuccessful, it w</i> 086001203 Ispto@carmichael-co.com NEVIN STUART CARMICHAE CARMICHAEL & CO.	ill be sent vi L		
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE DA Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	ATA e sent to provided; L I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	0462605 the e-mail address first; if th if that is unsuccessful, it wi 086001203 Ispto@carmichael-co.com NEVIN STUART CARMICHAE CARMICHAEL & CO. 1657 PALM SPRING COURT	ill be sent vi L		
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE DA Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	ATA e sent to provided; L I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	0462605 the e-mail address first; if the if that is unsuccessful, it was 086001203 Ispto@carmichael-co.com NEVIN STUART CARMICHAE CARMICHAEL & CO. 1657 PALM SPRING COURT CUPERTINO, CALIFORNIA 95	i ll be sent vi		
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE DA Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NU	ATA e sent to provided; L I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	0462605 the e-mail address first; if the if that is unsuccessful, it will 086001203 Ispto@carmichael-co.com NEVIN STUART CARMICHAE CARMICHAEL & CO. 1657 PALM SPRING COURT CUPERTINO, CALIFORNIA 95 6010PF180801	i ll be sent vi		

source=US10462605-US16118464-6010PF180801-NameChange#page2.tif



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company Number 8598706

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that under the Companies Act 2006:

FAXI LTD

a company incorporated as private limited by shares, having its registered office situated in England and Wales, has changed its name to:

KINTO JOIN LTD

Given at Companies House on 13th October 2020.

The above information was communicated by electronic means and authenticated by the Registrar of Companies under section 1115 of the Companies Act 2006







AD01

Change of Registered Office Address

Company Name: Company Number: KINTO JOIN LTD 08598706

This is a summary of the information submitted to Companies House on **13/10/2020**. This document does **not** indicate that the submission has been successful. You will receive **separate** notification when the submission has been accepted or rejected.

Address:

Great Burgh, Burgh Heath EPSOM Surrey KT18 5UZ England

1